ver.  08-24-2018DustShield™ | An American Products Company | 597 Evergreen Road | Strafford, MO 65757
toll-free: (800) 587-9557 | local: (417) 736-3746 | fax: (417) 736-9873 | email: customerservice1@amprod.us
For more details about our product line visit www.dustshield.com
LCD, LED TV Display Enclosure   DS802-(x)
Industrial Display Protection:  Agriculture | Industry | Logistics | Manufacturing | Warehouse
Enclosure Accommodates Enclosure Dimensions Color Options
Plasma, LCD & LED TVs up to 65” Diag. Varies   Light Grey   Black
Prevent failure and downtime due to:

For more details about our product line visit www.dustshield.com
Company:  					     	 Contact:
LCD, LED TV Display Enclosure   DS802-(x)
1  HEIGHT
Without Stand
2  WIDTH
3  DEPTH
Without Stand
	 1  HEIGHT (inches)
	 2  WIDTH (inches)
		  3  DEPTH (inches)
TV Size
(Diag.)
DS Part # Recommended MAX
TV Dimensions
32”	 DS802-32 31.625” W x 19” H
42” DS802-42 40” W x 23” H
50” DS802-50 47” W x 29.25” H
52” DS802-52 50” W x 35.5” H
65” DS802-65 62”W x 39” H
Ensure your equipment’s fit.  Submit a measuring guide for each unique enclosure.
A complete listing of measuring guides is available at https://www.dustshield.com/dustshield-downloads.
Confirm your measurements and submit Measuring Guides.
Email to customerservice1@amprod.us or fax to (417) 736-9873. Questions? Just call us (800) 587-9557.